
MD Hautvillers
Les Rinsillons 27.4.2025

5101GE ENS

Noelle PINEAU
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
Omloop : Violet Court
Afstand : 4260m (Hoogteverschil 160m)
Tijd : 1:48:59 (25'35"/km)

9/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Martine WIBART 0:52:06
2. Hélène LELEU 0:54:06
3. Laïla MAREIGNER 0:56:15

1. 53 00:08:40 266m 32'35"/km
2. 50 00:02:59 00:11:39 105m 28'25"/km
3. 31 00:02:58 00:14:37 123m 24'07"/km
4. 57 00:07:57 00:22:34 176m 45'10"/km
5. 54 00:10:39 00:33:13 710m 15'00"/km
6. 43 00:04:10 00:37:23 234m 17'48"/km
7. 58 00:03:23 00:40:46 120m 28'12"/km
8. 42 00:04:52 00:45:38 185m 26'18"/km
9. 54 00:07:20 00:52:58 277m 26'28"/km

10. 65 00:15:01 01:07:59 266m 56'27"/km
11. 61 00:03:37 01:11:36 146m 24'46"/km
12. 64 00:12:17 01:23:53 467m 26'18"/km
13. 49 00:03:26 01:27:19 81m 42'23"/km
14. 44 00:05:59 01:33:18 319m 18'45"/km
15. 56 00:04:14 01:37:32 188m 22'31"/km
16. 46 00:06:10 01:43:42 191m 32'17"/km
17. 99 00:04:28 01:48:10 239m 18'41"/km
18. 999 00:00:49 01:48:59 114m 7'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://epernayns.free.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5930
https://www.helga-o.com

